Morenets lhor Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Enterprise Division of Departmental Militarized
Protection, Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2288
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2288
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2288
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2288

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Morenets Volodymyr Ihorovych
Limited Liability Company "stn trade" ,
Beneficial owner

Morenets Iryna Valentynivna

Kolesnikova Olha lhorivna

KWIBCbKNI OKPY>XHUN agMiHICTPaTUBHUN
cyn , CekpeTap CyaoBOro 3acigaHHs
Biooiny ooKkyMeHTaNbHOro 3abesneyeHHs
i KOHPTPOJItO (KaHuensapis)

N

son

cohabitants

daughter


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32494
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32494
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32494
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32494
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13048
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42104
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42104
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42104
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42104
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32493
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32493
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32493
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32493

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
YnpaBniHHSA BigOMYoOIl
BOEHI30BAHOI OXOPOHMU,
BukoHyto4nin o6os'askis
reHepasibHOro ANpekTopa

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO
"YnpaBniHHA BigoOMYOl
BOEHI30BaHOI OXOPOHMN",
BukoHyto4mn 060B'A3KiB
reHepanbHOro gupekTopa

Hdep>xaBHe NiaNpPUEMCTBO
"YnpaBniHHA BigOMYOl
BOEHI30BaHOI OXOPOHN",
BukoHyto4mn o6oB'A3kiB
AnpekTopa

State Enterprise "Department
of Institutional Paramilitary
Security", Director (candidate)

22 515,79

23 758,98

11 626,90

11 812,06

12
741,29

2 293,70


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22ed44b5-95de-4264-b215-18de18ed8881
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d42e660-3839-4d5a-8be7-6151769a655c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee5cf78a-7f96-4ab9-afe7-cccf6e49b5c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d8b35e6-9bb2-49e4-a961-2fb0d5d9a7ab

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

303
972,00

70
000,00

190
000,00

60
000,00

190
000,00

60
000,00

190
000,00

50
000,00

000,00

000,00

000,00

3
000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22ed44b5-95de-4264-b215-18de18ed8881
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22ed44b5-95de-4264-b215-18de18ed8881
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22ed44b5-95de-4264-b215-18de18ed8881
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d42e660-3839-4d5a-8be7-6151769a655c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d42e660-3839-4d5a-8be7-6151769a655c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d42e660-3839-4d5a-8be7-6151769a655c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee5cf78a-7f96-4ab9-afe7-cccf6e49b5c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee5cf78a-7f96-4ab9-afe7-cccf6e49b5c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee5cf78a-7f96-4ab9-afe7-cccf6e49b5c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d8b35e6-9bb2-49e4-a961-2fb0d5d9a7ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d8b35e6-9bb2-49e4-a961-2fb0d5d9a7ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d8b35e6-9bb2-49e4-a961-2fb0d5d9a7ab

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22ed44b5-95de-4264-b215-18de18ed8881
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d42e660-3839-4d5a-8be7-6151769a655c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee5cf78a-7f96-4ab9-afe7-cccf6e49b5c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d8b35e6-9bb2-49e4-a961-2fb0d5d9a7ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22ed44b5-95de-4264-b215-18de18ed8881
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d42e660-3839-4d5a-8be7-6151769a655c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee5cf78a-7f96-4ab9-afe7-cccf6e49b5c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d8b35e6-9bb2-49e4-a961-2fb0d5d9a7ab

REAL ESTATE:

2019 2890.0 sq.

2018 2890.0 sq.

2017 3735.0 sq.

2016 3735.0sq.

o

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017

2016

m (2)

m (2)

m (3)

m (3)

348.0 sq.

348.0 sq.

416.9 sq.

416.9 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (2)

m (2)

149.2sg. m
(2)

149.2sg. m
(2)

29.5sg0. m
(1)

149.2 sq. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22ed44b5-95de-4264-b215-18de18ed8881
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d42e660-3839-4d5a-8be7-6151769a655c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee5cf78a-7f96-4ab9-afe7-cccf6e49b5c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d8b35e6-9bb2-49e4-a961-2fb0d5d9a7ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22ed44b5-95de-4264-b215-18de18ed8881
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d42e660-3839-4d5a-8be7-6151769a655c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee5cf78a-7f96-4ab9-afe7-cccf6e49b5c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d8b35e6-9bb2-49e4-a961-2fb0d5d9a7ab

CAREER:

June 21, 2017 — State Enterprise Division of
Departmental Militarized
Protection, Head

Aug. 29, 2014 — till March 16, 2016 Division of the Ministry of
Internal Affairs of Ukraine in
Vinnytsia Oblast (Region), Head
of the Department of the Ministry of
Internal Affairs of Ukraine in
Vinnytsia Oblast (Region)

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2288
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2288
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2288
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1081
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1081
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1081
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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